General information about company

Scrip code 514165

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE862B01013

Name of the company

INDIAN ACRYLICS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. v Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}_ler the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Wheth§r any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh‘ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

g(f)‘ Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
) . ™Y | shares * . | no. of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (calculated as
I 89T | shareholder | sharcholders up equity | up De osiyto s (Vi) = or SCRR No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(10 (111) shares held | equity POSIOTY | 1y vyt | PEE > Total as a
Receipts 1957) (VIII) % of
(Iv) shares (VD 00
VD As a % of Class eg: | Class A+B+C
held A 5 “>*| Total ( )
V) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 15 84662319 84662319 | 62.56 84662319 84662319 |62.56
Group
(B) Public 98950 50659843 50659843 | 37.44 50659843 50659843 |37.44
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 98965 135322162 135322162 | 100 135322162 135322162 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Shares

Shareholding, | Number of
No. Of .
No. Of Shares as a % assuming | [ ocked in plidgeq or
She;res No. of Underlyin, full conversion | shares (XII) P Number of
. Shares YIS | of convertible encumbered (XIII) noer o
Cateeo Category of | Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securities ( as a equity shares
80TY | shareholder Outstanding YIE | convertible U Asa As a % | held in
@ . Outstanding ", percentage of % of sa’o .
In convertible securities . 00 of total | dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share No. | total form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XD= | (5)" | Shares | N0 (@) | Shares
X (VIDH(X) As a held
(Xi) (a) held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 62.56 21069010 | 24.89 | 84662319
Group
(B) Public 37.44 41644923
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21069010 | 15.57 | 126307242




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of 1y of total no. of | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. shares ’
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (calculated Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ying (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights ota
Depository as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity . (AV)+(V)+
Receipts SCRR, of
(Iv) shares VI (VD) 1957) (VIIT
held (VD ) (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
As a % of . | Total Votin
% X egy young
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 26850671 26850671 | 19.84 26850671 26850671 | 19.84
undivided Family
Central
(b) Government/ 18330000 18330000 |13.55 18330000 18330000 | 13.55
State Government
(s)
(d Any Other 10 39481648 39481648 |29.18 39481648 39481648 [29.18
(specify)
(S:;)(-ll;otal 15 84662319 84662319 |62.56 84662319 84662319 |62.56
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;?gmoter 15 84662319 84662319 |62.56 84662319 84662319 |62.56
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 4 92800 92800 0.07 92800 92800 0.07
Sub-Total 4 92800 92800 0.07 92800 92800 0.07
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 97514 29258999 29258999 [21.62 29258999 29258999 | 21.62
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 256 15128521 15128521 |11.18 15128521 15128521 |[11.18
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 1176 6179523 6179523 | 457 6179523 6179523 |4.57
(specify)
(S];)b}-;l;otal 98946 50567043 50567043 |37.37 50567043 50567043 |37.37
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 98950 50659843 50659843 |(37.44 50659843 50659843 |37.44
B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
g?&tingCZ ) 98965 135322162 135322162 | 100 135322162 135322162 | 100
Total
98965 135322162 135322162100 135322162 135322162 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a

Number of Shares

No. Of Shares | % assuming full ilur?(bgr'of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of }? cke )1?11 otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible shares (XII) encumbered (XIII) e lLit shares
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a quity
Sr. . . . o held in
Outstanding | Outstanding [ securities and | percentage of Asa% Asa% | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share No, | of total of total | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (a). Shares | No. (a) Shares
@ (VIDH(X) As a % held held (b)
of (A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 19.84 2406441 |8.96 26850671
(b) 13.55 0 0 18330000
(d) 29.18 18662569 | 47.27 |39481648
(Slu)b'T"ml A) 62.56 21069010 [24.89 | 84662319
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.56 21069010 [24.89 | 84662319
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 0.07 100
Sub-Total (B) 0.07 100
&)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 21.62 20515979
(a(ii)) 11.18 15098021
(© 457 6030823
Sub-Total (B) 3737 41644823
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
37.44 41644923
B=®B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 126307242
Total 100 21069010 [ 15.57 | 126307242

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRIYA GARG

R K GARG

SUNENA GARG

DHEERAJ GARG

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AEBPG8990G

ABYPG9179M

AHJPG2645K

ABJPG6867F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

82800

4178444

278368

22311059

26850671

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

82800

4178444

278368

22311059

26850671

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

3.09

0.21

16.49

19.84

Number of Voting

Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

82800

4178444

278368

22311059

26850671

Class eg:y

Total

82800

4178444

278368

22311059

26850671

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

3.09

0.21

16.49

19.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.06

3.09

0.21

16.49

19.84

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

0

1845273

278368

282800

2406441

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

44.16

100

1.27

8.96

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

82800

4178444

278368

22311059

26850671




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PUNJAB STATE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD.

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AABCPI1599F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18330000

18330000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)t (VD

18330000

18330000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.55

13.55

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

18330000

18330000

Class eg:y

Total

18330000

18330000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.55

13.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.55

13.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18330000

18330000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

10



Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders
)

MALWA
CHEMTEX
UDYOG LTD

INDIAN
ACRYLICS
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

SAB
UDYOG
LIMITED

CHANDIGARH
AIRCRAFT
MANAGEMENT
SERVICES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

STEEL STRIPS

INFRASTRUCTURES

LIMITED

SAB
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

MUNAK
INTERNATIONAL
PVT.LTD

PAN (II)

AADCMS8339G

AABCI1649H

AAICS1499])

AAGCC5288F

AACCS5077]

AACCS5078H

AAACM9600K

No. of the
Shareholders
@

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

1000000

2890030

16880646

125000

3700000

14793772

68600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
V)t (VD

1000000

2890030

16880646

125000

3700000

14793772

68600

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

0.74

12.47

0.09

2.73

10.93

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg: X

1000000

2890030

16880646

125000

3700000

14793772

68600

Class eg:y

Total

1000000

2890030

16880646

125000

3700000

14793772

68600

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.74

2.14

12.47

0.09

2.73

10.93

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)

0.74

12.47

0.09

2.73

10.93

0.05

11



(XD)= (VID)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI

I)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

11096800

7565769

Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)

65.74

51.14

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000000

2890030

16880646

125000

3700000

14793772

68600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

12



Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

10

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIMITED

S.J .MERCANTILE PVT

STEEL STRIPS INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

STEEL STRIPS

MERCANTILE LTD

PAN (II)

AAICS1496H

AAICS1498K

AAICS1497G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

21000

1000

1600

39481648

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(W)t (VD

21000

1000

1600

39481648

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

29.18

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

21000

1000

1600

39481648

Class eg:y

Total

21000

1000

1600

39481648

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

29.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XT)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.02

29.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

18662569

0

0

47.27

13



As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

21000

1000

1600

39481648

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

14



Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Foreign
Nationals

Clearing
Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go
back

PAN (I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

220

251

145

559

1176

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1296647

861021

100

1822482

2199273

6179523

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1296647

861021

100

1822482

2199273

6179523

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.96

0.64

1.63

4.58

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1296647

861021

100

1822482

2199273

6179523

Class eg:y

Total

1296647

861021

100

1822482

2199273

6179523

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.96

0.64

1.35

1.63

4.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XT)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.96

0.64

1.63

4.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1221447

789121

100

1822482

2197673

6030823

15



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

16



significant beneficial owners

ils of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
. creatiol
Whether by virtue of: L
If;zz)ssi}:lon Nationality I[:I?)SS&OIT Nationality - ac;qulsl

cas.e of (Applicable cas.e of (Applicable nghts on | Exercise of
e |PAN Nationality |in case of |Name |PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise [ o signific
a Any other a Any other | Shares| . dividend or |of . benefic
foreign Any foreign Any rights significant | ;oo
national is selected) national is selected) Zr_ly (‘)];he‘r control influence interes

1stribution
4 | ABIPG6867F India ggfgra] ABJPG6867F India 0 No No 26-12-2
Total: | 0 0 0

17



